G2X land
HEADLIN
eland
and
INMARSAT GLOBAL GOVERNMENT
COMMUNICATIONS MADE CERTAIN
built for Government
Global Xpress (GX) is the world’s first and only globally available, high-speed broadband

SATELLITES
IN ORBIT AND
7 MORE IN
BUILD
GLOBAL XPRESS SATELLITE ACCESS STATIONS
Global ground station network in
politically stable, trusted NATO/5
EYES countries
STANDARD PLANS - 1 TO 36 MONTH TERMS, CIR BACKED BY SLA
SIMPLE AIRTIME OFFER
WITH SHORT AND LONG TERM CONTRACTS AND OCCASIONAL USE.
OCCASIONAL USE PLANS
Tailored individual plans and shared plans for network and fleet solutions available on request
90 days usage over 12 months with option to renew or daily overage available
PLAN NAME CIR FWD CIR RTN MIR FWD MIR RTN
G2X-L-128-128-1024-1024 128 128 1024 1024
G2X-L-256-256-1024-1024 256 256 1024 1024
G2X-L-512-256-2048-1024 512 256 2048 1024
G2X-L-512-512-1024-1024 512 512 1024 1024
G2X-L-512-512-2048-2048 512 512 2048 2048
G2X-L-1024-512-4096-2048 1024 512 4096 2048
G2X-L-1024-1024-2048-2048 1024 1024 2048 2048
G2X-L-1024-1024-4096-4096 1024 1024 4096 4096
G2X-L-2048-2048-4096-4096 2048 2048 4096 4096
G2X-L-4096-2048-8192-4096 4096 2048 8192 4096
PLAN NAME CIR FWD CIR  RTN MIR FWD MIR RTN
G2X-L-512-512-2048-2048 512 512 2048 2048
G2X-L-1024-1024-4096-4096 1024 1024 4096 4096
G2X-L-2048-2048-4096-4096 2048 2048 4096 4096